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City Green Solutions is an enterprising non-profit with a mission to excite, inspire and lead 

British Columbians in finding innovative home and building energy efficiency solutions. 

 

 

 

 

EnerGuide Rating System New Homes Energy Advisors 

 

Vancouver Island 

Enerlytics – Niels Anthonsen 250-886-3142 niels@enerlytics.ca  

Enerlytics – Stuart Kidson 250-886-3142 stuart@enerlytics.ca 

Enerlytics – Mirka Lindbeck 250-886-3142 mirka@enerlytics.ca 

Metro Vancouver Region 

Building Balance Consulting – Stan Jang 604-351-5975 stan@buildingbalance.ca 

Capture Energy – Scott Silverthorn 604-787-1952 
info@capture-energy.ca 

Domus Home Energy – Barbara Meihuizen 604-243-8616 
info@domushomeenergy.com 

Ecolighten Energy Solutions Ltd – Sara 

Malekpour 
604-971-2088 

sara@ecolighten.com 

Ecolighten Energy Solutions Ltd – Stanley Yip 604-360-6369 
stan@ecolighten.com 

JRS Engineering – Glen Guo  306-581-8827 
gguo@jrsengineering.com  

JRS Engineering – Zequn Wang 604-320-1999 zwang@jrsengineering.com 

Sitka Home Energy – Alison Kirk-Owen 604-889-7549 alison@sitkahomeenergy.com 

Okanagan/Interior/Kootenays 

Enviromez Services – Nick Watson 250-306-3740 nick@environmez.ca 

Harmony Engineering – Michele Deluca 250-505-6388 michele@harmonyeng.ca 

Kootenay Energy Advisor – Adam Foley 250-427-0008 adam@kootenayenergyadvisor.ca 

Kootenay Energy Advisor – Brian Sondergaard 250-427-0008 brian@kootenayenergyadvisor.ca 

Kootenay Energy Advisor – Ray Smith 250-427-0008 ray@kootenayenergyadvisor.ca 

Little Bear Engineering – Chantal Wilson 250-814-8719 Chantal.wilson@falcon.ca 
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